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1
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6
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114.20

CH 89 X

DME

FRD

FRED

(115.90)

CH 106 X

VFM

NAUNHEIM

113.75

ADEVO
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LISKU
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KUPIP

318°305°
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°
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8°
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318°4000

1
5
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6
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5.1

4.2
22
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M
A

R
U

N
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H
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O
B

A
K
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H

BIB
TI 3

H

10.1 DME

FFM

2500

5.1 DME FFM/

2.1 DME FRD

800

1

2

3

247°
MAX IAS 185 KT until

established inbound VFM

279°

1

2

3

1

FFM

Frankfurt

114.20

CH 89 X

DME

FRD

FRED

(115.90)

CH 106 X

VFM

NAUNHEIM

113.75
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For flight simulator use only. Not to be used for real world flight.

VATSIM Germany

Transition Altitude:

VAR:

© VACC Germany

FRANKFURT MAIN

EDDF

SID HOTEL

RWY 25 L

5000 ft

2° E

118.050
121.900 120.800

119.900

Effective 08 DEC 2016, released 25.02.2017

120.150121.750

C
o

rr
e

c
ti
o

n
s
: 

F
re

q
u

e
n

c
y

Standard Instrument Departure Chart

ATIS 
Delivery

Apron

TOWER
Langen Radar (N)

Langen Radar

6.8° 6.9° 7.0° 7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 7.7° 7.8° 7.9° 8.0° 8.1° 8.2° 8.3° 8.4° 8.5° 8.6° 8.7° 8.8° 8.9° 9.0° 9.1° 9.2°

6.8° 6.9° 7.0° 7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 7.7° 7.8° 7.9° 8.0° 8.1° 8.2° 8.3° 8.4° 8.5° 8.6° 8.7° 8.8° 8.9° 9.0° 9.1° 9.2°

49.6° 49.6°

49.7° 49.7°

49.8° 49.8°

49.9° 49.9°

50.0° 50.0°

50.1° 50.1°

50.2° 50.2°

50.3° 50.3°

50.4° 50.4°

50.5° 50.5°

50.6° 50.6°

50.7° 50.7°

50.8° 50.8°

50.9° 50.9°

51.0° 51.0°

51.1° 51.1°

51.2° 51.2°

51.3° 51.3°

51.4° 51.4°

51.5° 51.5°

51.6° 51.6°

51.7° 51.7°

Initial climb altitude:

FL 070
Do NOT climb above

initial climb altitude

without ATC clearance

Contact Langen Radar when advised by Tower!

MSA 25 NM from

FFM DVORTAC

BEARINGS AND TRACKS

ARE MAGNETIC

TRACKS IN BRACKETS

ARE TRUE

ALTITUDES IN FEET MSL

3500

4300
110°

19
0°
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0
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5
0
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1
5
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OBOKA

BIBTI

LORPA

MARUN

LIKSI

TABUM

TESGA

TOBAK

15.9

1
1
.6

9.
9

6
.0

FFM

Frankfurt

114.20

CH 89 X

DME

FRD

FRED

(115.90)

CH 106 X

VFM

NAUNHEIM

113.75

ADEVO

6000

LISKU

ROXAP

SIVDO
PABVI

KUPIP

318°305°
273° 237

°

31
8°

01
7°

318°4000

1
5
.4

6
.2

24.9

5.1

4.2
22

.4

M
A

R
U

N
 5

M
T

O
B

A
K

 5
M

BIB
TI 5

M

10.1 DME

FFM

2500

5.0 DME FFM/

2.0 DME FRD

800

1

2

3

247°
MAX IAS 185 KT until

established inbound VFM

279°

1

2

3

1

FFM

Frankfurt

114.20

CH 89 X

DME

FRD

FRED

(115.90)

CH 106 X

VFM

NAUNHEIM

113.75

3.6

For flight simulator use only. Not to be used for real world flight.

VATSIM Germany

Transition Altitude:

VAR:

© VACC Germany

FRANKFURT MAIN

EDDF

SID MIKE 
RWY 25 C

5000 ft

2° E

118.050
121.900 120.800

119.900

Effective 08 DEC 2016, released 25.02.2017

120.150121.750

C
o

rr
e

c
ti
o

n
s
: 

F
re

q
u

e
n

c
y

Standard Instrument Departure Chart

ATIS 
Delivery

Apron

TOWER
Langen Radar (N)

Langen Radar

6.8° 6.9° 7.0° 7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 7.7° 7.8° 7.9° 8.0° 8.1° 8.2° 8.3° 8.4° 8.5° 8.6° 8.7° 8.8° 8.9° 9.0° 9.1° 9.2°

6.8° 6.9° 7.0° 7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 7.7° 7.8° 7.9° 8.0° 8.1° 8.2° 8.3° 8.4° 8.5° 8.6° 8.7° 8.8° 8.9° 9.0° 9.1° 9.2°

49.6° 49.6°

49.7° 49.7°

49.8° 49.8°

49.9° 49.9°

50.0° 50.0°

50.1° 50.1°

50.2° 50.2°

50.3° 50.3°

50.4° 50.4°

50.5° 50.5°

50.6° 50.6°

50.7° 50.7°

50.8° 50.8°

50.9° 50.9°

51.0° 51.0°

51.1° 51.1°

51.2° 51.2°

51.3° 51.3°

51.4° 51.4°

51.5° 51.5°

51.6° 51.6°

51.7° 51.7°

Initial climb altitude:

FL 070
Do NOT climb above

initial climb altitude

without ATC clearance

Contact Langen Radar when advised by Tower!

MSA 25 NM from

FFM DVORTAC

BEARINGS AND TRACKS

ARE MAGNETIC

TRACKS IN BRACKETS

ARE TRUE

ALTITUDES IN FEET MSL

3500

4300
110°

19
0°



N-SIDs

N
-S

ID
s

G
-S

ID
s

R302
RID

22
2°

282°

(T283.9°)

8.4

7

302°

20.6 DME

FFM

14.0 DME

FFM

13.7 DME FFM

3600

9.7 DME FFM

or 3500,

whichever is later

9.6 DME TAU

4400

5.0 DME FFM/

2.0 DME FRD

or 800,

whichever is later

R258FMM

275°

4.5 DME FFM/

1.5 DME FRD

or 800,

whichever is later

1
MAX IAS 220KT until

established on track 183°

293°

(T294.4°)
6.9

331°

258°

02
2°

(T
02

4.
1°

)

R
1
5
1
 T

A
U

4

R
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FFM
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S
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B
R
A
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B
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TI 5N

307° (T308.3°)
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335°

5
0
0
0

(T336.4°)

7
.0

335°
5
0
0
0

(T336.3°)

1
2
.9

325°
5000

(T327.0°)

13.4

325°

5000

(T326.9°)

15.9

04
0°

 (T
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1.5
°)

12
.4

50
00
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8°

 (T
03

9.9
°)

9.
9

01
8°

 (T
01
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2°

)

1
1
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5
0
0
0

01
5°

 (T
01

6.
9°

)
1
5
.9

5
0
0
0

01
5°

(T
01

7.
0°

)

6
.0

282°
4000

(T283.7°)

10.1

318° (T319.3°) 4000

24.9

02
7°

 (T
02

8.
8°

)

N-SIDs

G
-S

ID
s

BIBTI
N 50° 58' 00"
E 007° 06' 31"

OBOKA
N 50° 44' 42"
E 007° 20' 17"

DITAM
N 50° 33' 29"
E 007° 31' 46"

RAVKI
N 50° 21' 42"
E 007° 39' 54"

MASIR
N 50° 15' 18"
E 007° 44' 17" TABUM

N 50° 17' 27"
E 008 24' 18"

LIKSI
N 50° 28' 24"
E 008° 30' 16"

TESGA
N 50° 26' 42"
E 008 37' 08"

TOBAK
N 50° 34' 18"
E 008° 47' 09"

MARUN
N 50° 49' 16"
E 008° 40' 19"

LORPA
N 50° 43' 32"
E 008° 37' 33"

SOBRA
N 49° 51' 39"
E 007° 46' 32" DONAB

N 49° 49' 16"
E 008° 01' 45"

M
A

R
U

N
 5

G
 /
 6

N

TO
B
A
K
 6

G
 / 

8N

B
IB

TI 5N

BIBTI 4G

DME

FRD

Frankfurt

(115.90)

CH 106 X

TAU

Taunus

116.70

CH 114 X

7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 7.7° 7.8° 7.9° 8.0° 8.1° 8.2° 8.3° 8.4° 8.5° 8.6° 8.7° 8.8°

7.1° 7.2° 7.3° 7.4° 7.5° 7.6° 8.7° 8.8°

49.8°

49.9° 49.9°

50.0°

50.1° 50.1°

50.2° 50.2°

50.3° 50.3°

50.4°
50.4°

50.5°

50.6°

50.7° 50.7°

50.8° 50.8°

50.9° 50.9°

51.0° 51.0°

51.1° 51.1°

N 50° 15' 02"
E 008° 09' 45"

N 50° 03' 13"

E 008° 38' 14"

N 50° 01' 50"

E 008° 34' 01"

FFM

Frankfurt

114.20

CH 89 X

ESUPI
N 50° 03' 30"
E 008° 07' 16"

Transition Altitude:

VAR:

For flight simulator use only. Not to be used for real world flight.

Frankfurt Main (North)

EDDF

SID G / N

RWY 25L / 25C

Standard Instrument Departure Chart

5000 ft.

2° E

Effective: 13 OCT 2016, released 25.02.2017

C
o

rr
e

c
ti
o

n
: 

A
T

IS
 F

re
q

u
e

n
c
y
, 

N
o

te
.

© VACC Germany

VATSIM Germany

120.150Langen Radar
119.900Tower
121.800Ground
118.020ATIS

121.950
121.850
121.750Apron
121.900Delivery (Initial Call)

Initial climb altitude:

5000 ft
Do NOT climb above

initial climb altitude

without ATC clearance

Contact Langen Radar when advised by Tower!

MSA 25 NM from

FFM DVORTAC

BEARINGS AND TRACKS

ARE MAGNETIC

TRACKS IN BRACKETS

ARE TRUE

ALTITUDES IN FEET MSL

3500

4300
110°

19
0°



8.4

400010.1

40
00 28

5000

13.2

500011.7

5000

45.7

5000
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5000
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5000

4

R
3 56 R

ID

R
20

0

12.0 DME
RID

R238 FFM

20.6 DME
FFM

2500
26.0 DME

FFM

1.5 DME  FRD
4.5 DME  FFM

or 800
whichever is

later

R
18

3 
R

ID

1 Departures via RATIM, ROTE N,
S ULUS , DKB and NOMBO:
MAX IAS  210 KT until

Departures via ANEKI:
MAX IAS  210 KT until
established on R356 RID

FRANC E

1

R222
 FFM

F F
M

5000

11.3

5000

37.2

5000

50008.7

23.0

25.0 DME FFM
8.3 DME  R ID

SOBRA 4P

SOBRA 5F
/5G

A
N

E
K

I 9
F/

9G

RATIM 7F/7G

19.3

from
AKONI

S ULUS  9F/1G

ROTEN 8F/7G

NO
M

BO
 9F/1G

fromAKONI

DKB 8F/9G

54.9

fromAKONIANE K I

28 DME  R ID

AK ONI

RATIM

HARE M

LAMPU

NOMBO

N 50 03' 13"
38' 14"

N 49 46' 54"
32' 29"

N 49 08' 34"
E  010 14' 18"

DK B
117.80

CH 125 X

N 50 01' 50"
34' 01"

DME
FR D

FRE D

(115.90)
CH 106 X

FFM

Frankfurt

114.20
CH 89 X

S OBRA

DONAB

RID

R ied

112.20
CH 59 X

GIBS A

S ULUS

ROTE N

N 49 43' 03"
E  009 56' 49"

WUR
110.20

Transition A
ltitude:

V
A

R
:

For flight sim
ulator use only. N

ot to be used for real w
orld flight.

Frankfurt M
ain (S

outh)
E

D
D

F
S

ID
 F / G

 / P
R

W
Y

 25L / 25C

S
tandard Instrum

ent D
eparture C

hart
5000 ft.

E
ffective: 30 M

A
R

 2017, released 22.05.2017

Correction: Procedure

V
A

TS
IM

 G
erm

any

120.150
Langen R

adar
119.900

Tow
er

121.800
G

round
118.020

A
TIS

121.950
121.850
121.750

A
pron

121.900
D

elivery (Initial C
all)

GE BNO

AMTIX
N 49 45' 44"
E  009 05' 30"

Initial c limb altitude:

5000 ft
Do NOT climb above
initial c limb altitude

without ATC clearance

Contact Langen Radar when advised by Tower!

MS A 25 NM from
FFM DVOR TAC

BE ARINGS  AND TRACKS
AR E  MAGNE TIC

TR ACKS  IN BR ACKE TS
AR E  TRUE

ALTITUDE S  IN FE E T MS L

3500

4300
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